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General information about company

Scrip code 511509

NSE Symbol NOT APPLICABLE

MSEI Symbol NOT APPLICABLE

ISIN INE380K01017

Name of the company VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl.letr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whet}_ler the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar;?holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 2 @ 70 oftotal | clags of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of [ Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(1D (1) shares h . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Na % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: 455 | Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 5658500 5658500 |39.84 5658500 5658500 | 39.84
Group
(B) Public 10254 8546020 8546020 | 60.16 8546020 8546020 | 60.16
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10263 14204520 14204520 | 100 14204520 14204520 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
; Shares
No. Of ShareholdmgA, Number.of ledoed or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares | P co8%
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (X11)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Shares of convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I . Outstanding i, percentage of A o
1) convertible securities and | ;. sa As a % | dematerialized
I Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . No. Of R a 00 ftotal | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= total | No. | o tota
X (VIDHX) Asa |No.(@) [ Shares
(Xi) (a) ares | (2) | o4
% of (A+B+C2) held ©
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 613000 613000 42.32 2654000 | 46.9 5658500
Group
(B) Public 57.68 6926333
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 613000 613000 100 2654000 | 18.68 12584833
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding X X .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of total no. of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. shares ’
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
X underlying (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
... | Depository | _ as per asa%
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) shares equity . =IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD) VIID) A.
held (VD (VI Asa [ cjaqq eg: | Class Total
% of X ., | Total Voting
%) egly '
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individualy/Hindu | 5 459500 459500 [3.23 459500 459500 [3.23
undivided Family
(d Any Other 6 5199000 5199000 |36.6 5199000 5199000 |36.6
(specity)
(Sj\‘g’('lT)Otal 9 5658500 5658500 |39.84 5658500 5658500 [39.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 5658500 5658500 |39.84 5658500 5658500 |39.84
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 116 5g 1355754 1355754 |9.54 1355754 1355754 | 9.54
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 469002 469002 |33 469002 469002 |33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 119 6721264 6721264 [47.32 6721264 6721264 | 4732
(specify)
(Sg’(f)oml 10254 8546020 8546020 |60.16 8546020 8546020 | 60.16
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 10254 8546020 8546020 |60.16 8546020 8546020 | 60.16
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 10263 14204520 14204520 | 100 14204520 14204520 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 10263 14204520 14204520 | 100 14204520 14204520 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of ledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | h o
: No. of Shares i ; (XID) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . Outstanding " held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of L
. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) of total | (| riotal
(a) +(X) As a % of No. (a) | Shares () | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 3.1 0 0 459500
(d) 613000 613000 39.22 2654000 | 51.05 5199000
(Slu)b—Total ) 613000 613000 42.32 2654000 | 46.9 5658500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 613000 613000 42.32 2654000 | 46.9 5658500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.15 1118927
(a(ii)) 3.17 394002
(e) 45.36 5413404
Sub-Total (B) 57.68 6926333
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.68 6926333
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 613000 613000 100 2654000 | 18.68 12584833
(A+B+C2) '
Total 613000 613000 100 2654000 | 18.68 12584833
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders ()

KOMPELLA MADHAVI
LATHA

KOMPELLA
VISWANATH

TOOMULURU
SITAMMA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACDPT8366R

AEOPKO0077P

AFNPT6746E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

150100

59400

459500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

250000

150100

59400

459500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

0.42

3.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

150100

59400

459500

Class eg:y

Total

250000

150100

59400

459500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.06

0.42

3.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

0.4

3.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
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S 250000 150100 59400 459500
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IRON AGE
INDIA LTD

CRYPTOLOGIC
SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAXCELL PHONES
COMMUNICATIONS
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

IRAGAVARAPU
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PKI
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHRI SHRI
RESORTS
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACI8877]

AABCC5752D

AABCN3521F

AABCV3341D

AAECP0467B

AAFCS8341E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

1345000

1200000

900000

600000

554000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

600000

1345000

1200000

900000

600000

554000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

422

9.47

8.45

6.34

422

3.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

1345000

1200000

900000

600000

554000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

1345000

1200000

900000

600000

554000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

422

9.47

8.45

6.34

422

3.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

100000

513000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

100000

513000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.05

9.08

8.1

6.75

4.05

72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1200000

900000

554000
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As a % of total 0 0 100 100 0 100
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000 1345000 1200000 900000 600000 554000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter

harehol
Shareholder type Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group Group Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5199000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5199000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5199000

Class eg:y

Total

5199000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

613000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

613000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2654000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

51.05
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5199000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KUMAR PINAPALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHMPP4268]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260000

260000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

260000

260000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260000

260000

Class eg:y

Total

260000

260000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

1.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Others

Others

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)
- Non
Repatriable

SATYAJEET
PRASAD

MORE
AGRISUPPLIES
AND SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

EVERY WEAR
IMPORT AND
EXPORT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAGADHA
INFRACON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I)

ALVPP2876K

AAJCM4637K

AABCE4593Q

AALCM3883D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

46

25

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

67518

193000

182020

226154

900000

851017

900000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

67518

193000

182020

226154

900000

851017

900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

1.36

6.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

67518

193000

182020

226154

900000

851017

900000

Class eg:y

Total

67518

193000

182020

226154

900000

851017

900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.48

1.36

1.28

1.59

6.34

5.99

6.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.46

6.07

5.74
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capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 67518 193000 182020 |218294 | 900000 851017 900000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MALLEMKONDA
REALITIES PVT

ELITE CLASS ASSET
HOLDINGS LTD

NORTHERN UNION
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAFCM4364F

AACCE0911D

AACCN8917G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

22

1

1

112

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1054296

12259

1300000

1035000

487951

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1054296

12259

1300000

1035000

487951

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

3.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1054296

12259

1300000

1035000

487951

Class eg:y

Total

1054296

12259

1300000

1035000

487951

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.42

0.09

9.15

7.29

3.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.12

0.08

33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1054296
form (XIV)

12259

1035000

480091

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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